F E AT U R I N G
!"#$%&'()*+$,-*&+,.&+/)0(+(1)2)3)*#0)45,"&
JUSTIN BARRETT
Eyesafe CEO
Welcome to the Future of
Low Blue Light Displays
!"#$%&'()*+$,-*&+,.&+/)0(+(1)2)3)*#0)45,"&
Screen Time Per DayScreen Time Per Day

Eyesafe Display
certification by
meeting the
industry leading
requirements for
low blue light and
high color
performance
BOE EYESAFE MONITOR
BOE has successfully achieved Eyesafe Display Certification by
meeting the industry leading low blue light and high color
performance requirements.
> More at eyesafe.com/boe
BOE Eyesafe Certified Model Size Format Availability
NE140FHM-N46 14" Eyesafe Notebook 2021, Q1
MV215FHM-N71 21.5" Eyesafe Monitor 2020, Q3
MV230FHM-N41 23" Eyesafe Monitor 2020, Q3
MV238QHM-N12 23.8" Eyesafe Monitor 2020, Q3
MV240WUM-N51 24" Eyesafe Monitor 2020, Q3
MV270FHM-N41 27" Eyesafe Monitor 2020, Q3
MV270QHM-N61 27" Eyesafe Monitor 2020, Q3
Jeffrey Li
VGM, TCL CSOT(Wuhan)
!"#$%&'()*+$,-*&+,.&+/)0(+(1)2)3)*#0)45,"&
Mingjong Jou